
2018年度　教育委員会杯 ジュニア戦

優勝： 優勝：

準優勝： 準優勝：

第3位： 第3位：

藤沢本町

m1-m2負

・組合せ（2/2,2/9,2/23）

＜男子の部＞ ＜女子の部＞

2/2 2/9 2/23 2/23 2/9 2/2

優勝

M7

M8

M9

湘南台

藤沢本町

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

2日サ1

湘南台

9日A9

新林藤が岡 天神

富士見台

鵠沼

F5

F6

F8

F9

F7
石川

富士見台

大庭

新林藤が岡

f1-f2負

大庭

ＫＯ

滝の沢

天神

F1

F2

F3

F4

2日
B1

2日B5

2日B2

明治

鵠沼

9日
A1

滝の沢

2日サ2

2日B6

9日
A2

f3-f4負

2日サ6

＜男子敗者交流戦＞

m6-m7負 f6-f7負

m8-m9負 f8-f9負

m3m4-m5負 f3f4-f5負

2日サ72日B7

＜女子敗者交流戦＞

m3-m4負

9日A8

2日B4

2日サ4

2日サ5

9日B1 9日B2

2日B3

2日サ3


